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2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 5 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0542 Binions, Ivy Eagles
0526 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0528 Betts, Daniella Kips
0539 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0538 Hulme, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0541 Gulash, Leah Selkirk
0527 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
Level 5 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0535 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0529 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0537 Verity, Anna Springers
0533 Fitzptrick, Holly Springers
0534 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0530 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0525 Ghuman, avleen Panthers
Level 52010

Num Name Club/Team
0536 Robson, Grace Springers
0540 Berard, Leah Steinbach
0531 Wilson, Peyton Kips
0532 Roth, Elly Kips
0524 Gutierrez, Elena Panthers
Level 5 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0522 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
0523 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
May 3, 2025 8:24:59 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.300 10.0 1
9.100 10.02T
8.750 1006
8.850 1005
9.000 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.30010.02
8.900 1007
9.200 10.04
9.10010.06
9.15010.05
9.25010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.02T
9.07510.0 ]
8.6501005
8.95010.02T
8.750 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.12510.02

Session 05 - May 03, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
9.26610.03
9.666 10.0 |
8.850 1004
8.750 1005
7.81610.07
8.250 1006
9.366 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.13310.04
9.500 10.02
9.066 10.05
9.58310.0 ]
8.400 1006
7.73310.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.583 10.0 1
8.3001003
9.083 10.02
7.78310.04
6.50010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.02
9.38310.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.616 10.0
8.01610.06
8.566 1003
8.283 1005
8.950 1002
7.800 10.07
8.416 1004

Beam
Score Place
8.783100]
8.65010.02
8.583 1004
8.600 1003
8.283 1005
7.883 10.06
7.48310.07

Beam
Score Place
8.583 100
8.166 1003
7.85010.04
8.216 1002
7.05010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.533100]
8.150 1002

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03
8.866 1006
8.95010.05
9.03310.04
8.58310.07
9.33310.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.166 10.0 |
8.866 10.04T
8.866 10.04T
8.73310.06
8.88310.03
8.700 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.93310.0]
8.56610.02
8.23310.03
6.866 10.05
7.13310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
8.93310.02

All-Around
Score Place
37.182 1
36.132 2
35382 3
34733 4
34649 5
33.633 6
27.115 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.433 1
36.249 2
35849 3
35732 4
35699 5
34316 6
33.166 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.049 1
34107 2
33816 3
31.815 4
29.433 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.432 1
35.591 2
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